4.Unstrut Hainich Meiserschaft 2009/2010 Bowling Damen Einzel

Platz Name
1 Schafer, Claudia

2 Seifart, Anika

3 Griéfe, Antje

4 Schroder, Elke

5 Bartsch, Yvonne

6 Gobel, Franziska

7 Aner, Sandra

Pins

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

964

961

959

868

837
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Verein

1. Miihlhduser Bowling Club 98 e.V.
:1.103 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 183,83

Schwarz-Gelb Miihlhausen

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 160,67

Schwarz-Gelb Miihlhausen

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 160,17

HI:

HI:

HI:

1. Miihlhduser Bowling Club 98 e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 159,83

HI:

1. Miihlhduser Bowling Club 98 e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 144,67

HI:

1. Mihlh&user Bowling Club 98 e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 139,50

HI:

1. Mihlh&user Bowling Club 98 e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 128,50

HI:
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31.01.2010

Muihlhausen - SuperBowl

Schnitt

183,83
175 160

160,67
185 135

160,17
166 148

159,83
127 201

144,67
167 127

139,50
128 157

128,50
124 132

Spiele

180

181

174

160

176

111

120

6

Mdihlhausen

Pins
1.103

964

961

959

868

837

77



